Boerse Stuttgart Digital increases offering to 27 cryptocurrencies

- Boerse Stuttgart Group's one-stop store for institutional clients further expands its crypto portfolio
- Ten new cryptocurrencies will be added to the 17 already offered
- XLM, ETC, QNT, GRT, AXS, XTZ, CHZ, CRV, BAT and ENJ are now available at Boerse Stuttgart Digital

Stuttgart, 18.12.2023 - Boerse Stuttgart Digital, the trusted partner for integrated and tailored solutions along the entire value chain of crypto and digital assets, is further expanding its portfolio. Boerse Stuttgart Digital customers can now trade ten additional coins and securely hold them in custody within a regulated environment: Stellar Lumens (XLM), Ethereum Classic (ETC), Quant (QNT), The Graph (GRT), Axie Infinity Shards (AXS), Tezos (XTZ), Chiliz (CHZ), Curve DAO Token (CRV), Basic Attention Token (BAT) and Enjin Coin (ENJ).

Dr. Ulli Spankowski, Chief Digital & Product Officer at Boerse Stuttgart Digital, comments: "We are pleased to announce the expansion of our portfolio. We now offer 27 crypto assets to our institutional clients in a fully regulated environment. As a secure and trusted partner, we will continue to expand our service to institutional clients across Europe in the coming year, offering new opportunities for broader diversification and participation in insured staking."

About Boerse Stuttgart Digital

Boerse Stuttgart Digital is the trusted partner for integrated and tailored solutions along the entire value chain of crypto and digital assets across Europe. As a part of Boerse Stuttgart Group with over 160 years of tradition and expertise in financial markets, Boerse Stuttgart Digital is committed to the highest levels of safety, stability, and transparency and is fully regulated in Germany. As a one-stop-shop for B2B clients across Europe, Boerse Stuttgart Group bundles its business solutions in brokerage, trading, and custody with all necessary licenses under the brand Boerse Stuttgart Digital to enable institutional partners to have easy and reliable access to the world of crypto and digital assets. For more information, visit www.bsdigital.com.

Press Contact:

Stefanie Möllner, Director of Communications stefanie.moellner@bsdigital.com | +49 (0) 152 313 530 16